
Last Name First Name PCT Vuid # Ballot Rcvd Party

Adcock HL 5 1042039505 2/10/2026 DEM

Adcock Mary 5 1042013201 2/10/2026 DEM

Denney Pamela 11 1186848350 2/17/2025 DEM

Dorward Betsy 9 1042094026 2/17/2026 REP

Nabors Leroy 7 1029798332 2/17/2026 DEM

Nabors Naomi 7 1178252182 2/17/2026 DEM

Benoit Altha 5 1042044674 2/19/2026 DEM

Hensley Gayle 3 1042038850 2/19/2026 DEM

Hensley Marion 3 1042035346 2/19/2026 DEM

Kingston Ronald 4 1042089562 2/19/2026 REP

Talbert Charlotte 8 1001734508 2/19/2026 REP

Kettenhofen George 5 1029200141 2/20/2026 DEM

Tarvin Terry 10 1159744001 2/20/2026 REP

Schartz Vicky 4 1163612439 2/20/2026 REP

Kettering Dartha 1 1042034135 2/20/2026 DEM

Bentsen Niels-Jorgen 7 2145305989 2/20/2026 DEM

Schartz Joseph 4 1163612402 2/20/2026 REP

Bentsen Karen 7 1042004788 2/20/2026 DEM

Senn Wanda 7 1013104762 2/21/2026 REP

Humphreys Evelyn 8 1042047844 2/21/2026 DEM

Dorward Russell 9 1042000039 2/21/2026 REP

Smith Dora 7 1042022468 2/21/2026 DEM

Dempsey Perry 2 1041993256 2/23/2026 REP

Runyon Linda 2 1041993786 2/23/2026 REP

Runyon William Jr. 2 1042034458 2/23/2026 REP

Joseph Mildred 2 2219003287 2/23/2026 REP

Joseph James 2 2218954324 2/23/2026 REP

Cyrulik Gayle 6 2134327725 2/23/2026 REP

Dempsey Bonnie 2 1042020296 2/23/2026 REP

Ferguson William   9 1124962746 2/23/2026 REP

Ballot By Mails Returned from Voters

March 3, 2026 Primary



Prause David 11 1042020778 2/25/2026 DEM

Chaffin Linda 1 1042035501 2/25/2026 REP

Chaffin Kent 1 1042035517 2/25/2026 REP

Wallace Denise 3 1042004941 2/25/2026 DEM

Carter Bobby 3 1042038515 2/25/2026 REP

Carter Sandra 3 1042116365 2/25/2026 REP

Ellis Judith 9 1038928171 2/25/2026 DEM

Prause Barbara Jean 11 1042047132 2/25/2026 DEM

Berger Johnnie 8 1042037303 2/27/2026 DEM

Hanlon Penelope 8 1083807167 2/27/2026 REP

Hanlon Robert 8 1084326332 2/27/2026 REP

Reesing Jerry 8 1042059681 2/27/2026 DEM

Isham Marion 8 1125516244 2/27/2026 REP

Rasor Lorae 7 2134536147 2/27/2026 DEM

Davis Joyce 8 1042010788 2/27/2026 DEM

Powers Joseph 9 1042009489 2/27/2026 REP

Powers Betty 9 1042042102 2/27/2026 REP

Sears Jody 10 1042030972 2/27/2026 REP

Cyrulik Patricia 6 2165613569 2/27/2026 REP

Sims Barbara   5 1034385310 2/27/2026 REP

Waid James 6 2185240014 2/27/2026 DEM

Lee Jerry 10 1149288025 3/3/2026 REP

Ferguson Susan 9 1124962733 3/3/2026 REP

Wilson Susan 2 1042114834 3/3/2026 DEM

Benfer Larry 11 1042005575 3/3/2026 DEM

Benfer Jennifer 11 1042005581 3/3/2026 DEM

Crawson Mary 9 1042030741 3/3/2026 REP

Cauley Patrick 6 1146778401 3/3/2026 REP

Cauley Renee 6 1145297023 3/3/2026 REP

Gary Shirley 6 1042060810 3/3/2026 DEM

Crawson Joe 9 1042030739 3/3/2026 DEM

Patterson Thomas 8 1041998314 3/3/2026 DEM

McCrary Connie 8 1042042529 3/3/2026 REP

Moore Kenneth 10 1125204593 3/3/2026 REP



Bowers Phillip 8 1042042538 3/3/2026 REP

Bowers Carolyn 8 1042017701 3/3/2026 REP

Podsednik Steven 1 1125650342 3/3/2026 REP

Garner Diane 1 1042049013 3/3/2026 REP

Trawick Camille 5 1010485865 3/3/2026 DEM

Barber Irene 5 1042113477 3/3/2026 REP

Meeks Nita 8 1124835703 3/3/2026 REP

Lindorfer, Jr. Robert 11 1069019560 3/3/2026 REP

Lindorfer Janice 11 1065856617 3/3/2026 REP

Hawkins Ronald 6 2187631611 3/3/2026 REP

Holt Larry 8 1042112525 3/4/2026 DEM

Willhite Orlan 11 1186312654 3/4/2026 REP


